Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

DIABLO® Tools Torx Drive Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

Diablo's Torx driver bit range delivers maximum performance, extreme durability, and up to 50x longer life when
installing and removing fasteners. An optimized tip design provides a strong, precise grip that reduces wear, stripping,
and slippage. Torque Resistant Design absorbs torque for less stress at the tip when tightening and removing nuts and
screws. This range is Impact Strong™, delivering increased shank stability and durability in cordless and corded impact
and drill drivers. Extreme durability and impact resistance for up to 50X longer life versus standard bits Torque
Resistant Design for less stress on the tip Optimized tip design reduces wear, minimizes breakage, and prevents
slippage Impact Strong™ increases shank stability and durability Rust protection coating for superior wear and
corrosion resistance Laser engraved bit type and size for easy identification Optimized heat treatment process
strengthens the bit for impact resistance and stability Maximum stability in in cordless and corded impact and drill

drivers
x]
Manufacturer Pack Quantity

DT101P2 Diablo Tools lin Torx: T10 1/4 in Hex 2-Pack $1.64
DT151P2 Diablo Tools lin Torx: T15 1/4 in Hex 2-Pack $1.64
DT151P5 Diablo Tools 1lin Torx: T15 1/4 in Hex 5-Pack $3.29
DT151P25 Diablo Tools 1lin Torx: T15 1/4 in Hex 25-Pack $10.73
DT201P2 Diablo Tools 1lin Torx: T20 1/4 in Hex 2-Pack $1.64
DT201P5 Diablo Tools 1lin Torx: T20 1/4 in Hex 5-Pack $3.29
DT201P25 Diablo Tools 1lin Torx: T20 1/4 in Hex 25-Pack $10.73
DT201P100 Diablo Tools 1lin Torx: T20 1/4 in Hex 100-Pack $37.19


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DT251P2
DT251P5
DT251P25
DT251P100
DT271P2
DT301P2
DT301P5
DT301P25
DT401P2
DT401P5
DT401P25
DT152P1
DT152P5
DT152P15
DT202P1
DT202P5
DT202P15
DT202P100
DT252P1
DT252P5
DT252P15
DT252P100
DT302P1
DT302P5

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in

Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:
Torx:

Torx:

T25
T25
T25
T25
T27
T30
T30
T30
T40
T40
T40
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30

1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex
1/4 in Hex

2-Pack
5-Pack
25-Pack
100-Pack
2-Pack
2-Pack
5-Pack
25-Pack
2-Pack
5-Pack
25-Pack
Single
5-Pack
15-Pack
Single
5-Pack
15-Pack
100-Pack
Single
5-Pack
15-Pack
100-Pack
Single
5-Pack

$1.64
$3.29
$10.73
$37.19
$1.64
$1.64
$3.29
$10.73
$1.64
$3.29
$10.73
$1.64
$4.95
$10.73
$1.64
$4.95
$10.73
$57.87
$1.64
$4.95
$10.73
$57.87
$1.64
$4.95



DT302P15 Diablo Tools 2in Torx: T30 1/4 in Hex 15-Pack $10.73
DT402P1 Diablo Tools 2in Torx: T40 1/4 in Hex Single $1.64
DT402P5 Diablo Tools 2in Torx: T40 1/4 in Hex 5-Pack $4.95



