Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



DIABLO® Tools Torx Drive Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

Diablo's Torx driver bit range delivers maximum performance, extreme durability, and up to 50x longer life when installing and removing fasteners. An optimized tip design provides a strong, precise grip that reduces wear, stripping, and slippage. Torque Resistant Design absorbs torque for less stress at the tip when tightening and removing nuts and screws. This range is Impact Strong™, delivering increased shank stability and durability in cordless and corded impact and drill drivers. Extreme durability and impact resistance for up to 50X longer life versus standard bits Torque Resistant Design for less stress on the tip Optimized tip design reduces wear, minimizes breakage, and prevents slippage Impact Strong™ increases shank stability and durability Rust protection coating for superior wear and corrosion resistance Laser engraved bit type and size for easy identification Optimized heat treatment process strengthens the bit for impact resistance and stability Maximum stability in in cordless and corded impact and drill drivers

	~					
Item #	Manufacturer	Length	Туре	Shank	Pack Quantity	Price
DT101P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T10	1/4 in Hex	2-Pack	\$1.64
DT151P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T15	1/4 in Hex	2-Pack	\$1.64
DT151P5	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T15	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$3.29
DT151P25	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T15	1/4 in Hex	25-Pack	\$10.73
DT201P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	2-Pack	\$1.64
DT201P5	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$3.29
DT201P25	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	25-Pack	\$10.73
DT201P100	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	100-Pack	\$37.19

DT251P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	2-Pack	\$1.64
DT251P5	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$3.29
DT251P25	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	25-Pack	\$10.73
DT251P100	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	100-Pack	\$37.19
DT271P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T27	1/4 in Hex	2-Pack	\$1.64
DT301P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T30	1/4 in Hex	2-Pack	\$1.64
DT301P5	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T30	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$3.29
DT301P25	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T30	1/4 in Hex	25-Pack	\$10.73
DT401P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T40	1/4 in Hex	2-Pack	\$1.64
DT401P5	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T40	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$3.29
DT401P25	Diablo Tools	1 in	Torx: T40	1/4 in Hex	25-Pack	\$10.73
DT152P1	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T15	1/4 in Hex	Single	\$1.64
DT152P5	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T15	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$4.95
DT152P15	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T15	1/4 in Hex	15-Pack	\$10.73
DT202P1	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	Single	\$1.64
DT202P5	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$4.95
DT202P15	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	15-Pack	\$10.73
DT202P100	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T20	1/4 in Hex	100-Pack	\$57.87
DT252P1	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	Single	\$1.64
DT252P5	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$4.95
DT252P15	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	15-Pack	\$10.73
DT252P100	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T25	1/4 in Hex	100-Pack	\$57.87
DT302P1	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T30	1/4 in Hex	Single	\$1.64
DT302P5	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T30	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$4.95

DT302P15	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T30	1/4 in Hex	15-Pack	\$10.73
DT402P1	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T40	1/4 in Hex	Single	\$1.64
DT402P5	Diablo Tools	2 in	Torx: T40	1/4 in Hex	5-Pack	\$4.95